Bus

Rail Ethan Allen Express

Direction
Burlington — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Burlington

Ferrisburgh

Middlebury

Rutland

Castleton Amtrak Station

Fort Edward Amtrak

Saratoga Springs Amtrak Station

Schenectady

Albany-Rensselaer Amtrak Station

Hudson Amtrak Station

Rhinecliff Amtrak Station

Poughkeepsie Amtrak Station

Croton-Harmon Amtrak Station

Yonkers Amtrak Station

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Route schedule

Go to website

Burlington — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

Direction: Burlington

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 34 min

Watertown

Utica
racuse L

“tland

Binghamten

Scranton

Wilkes-
Barre

Ethan Allen Express

r ) jtan_
Montpelier

Lebarion Laconia

Concord Dronse
=
h r d
I'~1dr||:_|e.stu. Porter
© Keene #

Mashua

o Lawren
Lawell

Lyr

Rittsfield
; ~ Boston
Springfield—_Marcester

1 e it 1% o pan s (2 IBFOC
M ESSCNUsets

Providence [ Fl)
Torringtond  Hartford i d

Paug ) 2epsie Bristalo'd Mew. Britaln . Rhode s laRd The
Cornecticut :
lanbury s Mew Haven T henport

= New Londan

Brid g:e port
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Ethan-Allen-Express-1808849597-3167404891
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Ethan-Allen-Express-1808849597-3167404891
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Ethan-Allen-Express-1808849597-3167404891

Direction

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Burlington

15 stops

Open route schedule

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Yonkers Amtrak Station

Croton-Harmon Amtrak Station

Poughkeepsie Amtrak Station

Rhinecliff Amtrak Station

Hudson Amtrak Station

Albany-Rensselaer Amtrak Station

Schenectady

Saratoga Springs Amtrak Station

Fort Edward Amtrak

Castleton Amtrak Station

Rutland

Middlebury

Ferrisburgh

Burlington

Route schedule
Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Burlington

Monday 14:19
Tuesday 14:19
Wednesday 14:19
Thursday 14:19
Friday 14:19
Saturday 14:19
Sunday 14:19
Route info

Direction: Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 31 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Middlebury (village)

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Ethan-Allen-Express-1808849597-3167404891

